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LIST OF SPARES

Description

Motor and Two Pinions
Gear Set

Drive Unit Complete
Wheel Set Drive Unit

Tyres Pack

Dummy Bogie Complete
Wheel Set Dummy

PCB

Chassis Frame With Buffers
Bogie Drive Unit (No Wheels)
Coupling Hooks

Pack

set

set

10

set

1+1

10

R2939
X6122
X9641
X6228
X6229
X6230
X6231
X6232
X9084
X6233
X6234
X9430
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