



LIST OF SPARES			
Item No.	Description	Pack	R2939
1	Motor and Two Pinions	1	X6122
2	Gear Set	set	X9641
3	Drive Unit Complete	1	X6228
4	Wheel Set Drive Unit	set	X6229
5	Tyres Pack	10	X6230
6	Dummy Bogie Complete	1	X6231
7	Wheel Set Dummy	set	X6232
8	PCB	1 + 1	X9084
9	Chassis Frame With Buffers	1	X6233
10	Bogie Drive Unit (No Wheels)	1	X6234
11	Coupling Hooks	10	X9430



Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood, Margate, Kent CT9 4JX, England, United Kingdom